
 

QUR’AN MEMORISATION ACADEMY  

HOLIDAYS 2024-25 

 

TERM 1 

Monday 2nd September 2024 - Saturday 26th October 2024 

12th & 14th September (Madrasa closed – Staff Training) 

Half-Term 

Monday 4th November 2024 - Saturday 28th December 2024 

 

TERM 2 

Monday 6th January 2025 - Saturday 1st March 2025 

Ramadan/Eid al-Fitr Break 

Ramadan schedule will be confirmed nearer the time – these are extra ‘free’ classes 

 

TERM 3 

Monday 7th April 2025 - Saturday 24th May 2025  

Half-Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 – Saturday 16th August 2025  

	


